Santa Clara County Office of the Sheriff

Weekly Activity Summary
7/22/2019-7/28/2019

LOS ALTOS HILLS

LOSALTOSHILLS

5-./7-34;:.?;3

CALIFORNIA

PATROL ACTIVITY SUMMARY ‘

DATE BEAT ACTIVITY COMMENTS
‘ 7124 ‘ L3 ‘ Non-Injury Collision ‘ Occurred at 5:52 PM at Elena Road and Crescent Lane.
PRIORITY RESPONSE
DATE/TIME BEAT EVENT LEVEL TIME TYPE LOCATION INFORMATION
DISTURBANCES
7/27/2019 0:12 L1 19-208-0002 3 7m 49s 415E ORCHARD HILL LN @ ROBLEDA RD INVESTIGATED
7/26/2019 9:10 L1 19-207-0110 2 10m Os 415F WESTWIND WY @ LA PALOMA RD INVESTIGATED
7/26/2019 8:33 L5 19-207-0094 3 12m 33s 415N OAK PARK CT @ OAK KNOLL CL INVESTIGATED
7/23/2019 22:51 L3 19-204-0522 3 11m 2s 415pP TAAFFE RD @ VISTA DEL VALLE CT INVESTIGATED
PETTY THEFT
7/23/2019 10:51 L5 19-204-0190 484 OLIVE TREE LN @ BLANDOR WY INVESTIGATED
TRESPASSING
7/25/2019 2:00 L1 19-206-0027 3 15m 6s 602 E SUNSET DR @ BURKE RD INVESTIGATED
PHONE THE OFFICE
7/22/2019 9:19 L1 19-203-0116 1021 7111 COMPLETE
7/23/2019 17:53 L3 19-204-0422 1021 81L1 COMPLETE
7/26/2019 6:07 L1 19-207-0063 1021 61L1 COMPLETE


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192080002
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192070110
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192070094
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192040522
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192040190
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192060027
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192030116
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192040422
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192070063

7/22/2019 14:50
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7/23/2019 22:54
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7/26/2019 15:58

7/22/2019 22:27

7/22/2019 10:25
7/25/2019 14:17

7/22/2019 0:17
7/27/2019 21:34

7/24/2019 17:52
7/25/2019 22:37

7/22/2019 8:48
7/22/2019 9:49
7/22/2019 10:12
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19-203-0276

19-208-0335
19-204-0523
19-204-0525
19-209-0107
19-207-0232
19-207-0310

19-203-0448

19-203-0151
19-206-0268

19-203-0008
19-208-0385

19-205-0352
19-206-0498

19-203-0104
19-203-0130
19-203-0146

MEET THE CITIZEN

3 19m 31s 1062

ANIMAL COMPLAINTS

1091
1091B
3 29m 32s 1091B
9m 13s 1091B
3 18m 20s 1091C
1091D

w

PEDESTRIAN STOP

1095

ABANDONED VEHICLES

1124
1124

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLES

1154
1154

TRAFFIC COLLISIONS

3 10m 45s 1182
1183

VEHICLE STOPS

1195
1195
1195

FERNHILL DR @ LOMITA LINDA CT

RAVENSBURY AV @ ARROYO OAKS
FREMONT RD @ BURKE RD
BURKE RD @ HILL WY
CORTE MADERA LN @ CONCEPCION RD
OLIVE TREE CT @ OLIVE TREE LN
OLIVE TREE CT @ OLIVE TREE LN

CAMPO VISTA LN @ FREMONT RD

WESTON DR @ FREMONT RD
MOODY RD @ MOODY SPRINGS CT

MAGDALENA RD @ 1-280
ELENA RD @ FOOTHILL LN

ELENA RD @ CRESCENT LN
I-280 @ MAGDALENA RD

ARASTRADERO RD @ STIRRUP WY
EL MONTE RD @ SUMMERHILL AV
EL MONTE RD @ SUMMERHILL AV

COMPLETE

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

WARNING ISSUED

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192030276
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192080335
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192040523
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192040525
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192090107
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192070232
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192070310
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192030448
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192030151
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192060268
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192030008
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192080385
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192050352
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192060498
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192030104
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192030130
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192030146
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7/23/2019 20:32
7/25/2019 11:10
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7/25/2019 17:54
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7/26/2019 9:01
7/26/2019 14:04
7/26/2019 16:34
7/26/2019 17:57
7/26/2019 20:58
7/26/2019 21:17
7/26/2019 21:46
7/26/2019 21:51
7/26/2019 22:13
7/26/2019 22:34

7/24/2019 11:03
7/27/2019 12:51
7/27/2019 20:31
7/22/2019 5:35
7/22/2019 17:02
7/23/2019 9:23
7/23/2019 12:45
7/24/2019 12:14
7/25/2019 8:32
7/25/2019 10:22
7/25/2019 16:17
7/26/2019 15:34
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19-203-0173
19-203-0239
19-203-0263
19-204-0243
19-204-0477
19-206-0172
19-206-0278
19-206-0372
19-206-0417
19-207-0103
19-207-0271
19-207-0331
19-207-0377
19-207-0442
19-207-0447
19-207-0459
19-207-0462
19-207-0474
19-207-0478

19-205-0154
19-208-0162
19-208-0350
19-203-0060
19-203-0330
19-204-0132
19-204-0262
19-205-0180
19-206-0089
19-206-0147
19-206-0329
19-207-0298
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7m 47s
16m 16s
6m 35s
11m 57s
10m 23s
12m 22s
18m 23s
Om 56s
10m 17s
3m 6s
7m 19s
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ALARM CALLS

AC

AC

AC
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A

EL MONTE RD @ SUMMERHILL AV
EL MONTE RD @ SUMMERHILL AV
EL MONTE RD @ O'KEEFE LN
MOODY RD @ ELENA RD
ARASTRADERO RD @ PAGE MILL RD
PAGE MILL RD @ ARASTRADERO RD
MOODY RD @ TEPA WY
ARASTRADERO RD @ PAGE MILL RD
SUMMERHILL AV @ NICOLE LN
PAGE MILLRD @ 1-280
MAGDALENA RD @ RAVENSBURY AV
PURISSIMA RD @ ELENA RD
ARASTRADERO RD @ PURISSIMA RD
EL MONTE RD @ 1-280
VOORHEES DR @ EL MONTE RD
EL MONTE RD @ 1-280
S EL MONTE AV @ BAY TREE LN
S EL MONTE AV @ BAY TREE LN
MAGDALENA AV @ SPALDING AV

DAWNRIDGE DR @ MAGDALENA RD
ALMADEN CT @ ALTAMONT RD
ALTAMONT RD @ JULIETTA LN

ARASTRADERO RD @ STIRRUP WY
PRINCESS ELLEENA CT @ MAGDALENA RD
ALTATIERRA RD @ ROBLEDA RD
MELODY LN @ BLACK MOUNTAIN RD
DAWNRIDGE DR @ MAGDALENA RD
LOMITA LINDA CT @ FERNHILL DR
OAK PARK CT @ OAK KNOLL CL
FREMONT RD @ FREMONT PINES LN
MIRALOMA WY @ SUMMERHILL AV

CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARRANT SERVED
WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED

FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
CANCELLED


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192030173
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192030239
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192030263
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192040243
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192040477
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192060172
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192060278
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192060372
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192060417
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192070103
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192070271
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192070331
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192070377
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192070442
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192070447
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192070459
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192070462
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192070474
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192070478
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192050154
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192080162
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192080350
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192030060
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192030330
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192040132
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192040262
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192050180
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192060089
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192060147
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192060329
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192070298

7/27/2019 13:12
7/27/2019 15:38

7/27/2019 20:04

7/22/2019 18:55
7/23/2019 11:56
7/26/2019 7:51
7/28/2019 12:41
7/28/2019 14:19
7/28/2019 14:24

7/24/2019 19:30
7/24/2019 20:30
7/25/2019 16:24
7/26/2019 15:19

7/22/2019 11:26
7/25/2019 19:14

7/24/2019 9:08

7/26/2019 9:52
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19-208-0171
19-208-0229

19-208-0339

19-203-0381
19-204-0235
19-207-0083
19-209-0165
19-209-0206
19-209-0208

19-205-0388
19-205-0409
19-206-0332
19-207-0294

19-203-0186
19-206-0409

19-205-0094

19-207-0131

1033A
2 21m 39s 1033A

VEHICLE
BLOCKING DRIVEWAY

3 7m 32s 22651D
9-1-1
ABANDONED CALLS
911CEL
911CEL
911CEL
911CEL
911CEL
911CEL
PUBLIC
SAFETY ASSISTANCE
AID
3 5m 37s AID
25m 32s AID
3 10m 36s AID

w

CITATIONS

CITE
CITE

FOUND PROPERTY
3 8m 2s FNDPRP
FOLLOW-UP

FU

ANACAPA DR @ ST FRANCIS DR
ALTAMONT RD @ JULIETTA LN

STIRRUP WY @ SADDLE MOUNTAIN DR

REBECCA LN @ DAWSON DR
CANARIO WY @ VISCAINO RD
ALTAMONT RD @ BLACK MOUNTAIN RD
CANARIO WY @ VISCAINO RD
LA CRESTA DR @ VISCAINO RD
LA CRESTA DR @ VISCAINO RD

1-280 @ EL MONTE RD
NATOMA RD @ BLACK MOUNTAIN RD
PAGE MILL RD @ ARASTRADERO RD
DEZAHARA WY @ TAAFFE RD

TEPA WY @ MOODY RD
LAURA CT @ KATE DR

CANARIO WY @ VISCAINO RD

OAK PARK CT @ OAK KNOLL CL

CANCELLED
FALSE ALARM

CITATION ISSUED

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE

CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED

INVESTIGATED

COMPLETE


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192080171
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192080229
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192080339
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192030381
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192040235
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192070083
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192090165
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192090206
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192090208
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192050388
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192050409
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192060332
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192070294
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192030186
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192060409
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192050094
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192070131

7/26/2019 10:23
7/26/2019 20:30
7/27/2019 21:30
7/28/2019 19:57
7/22/2019 13:01
7/22/2019 16:13
7/23/2019 22:40
7/27/2019 16:12
7/27/2019 16:30
7/27/2019 16:39

7/22/2019 7:52
7/25/2019 2:41
7/26/2019 0:55
7/26/2019 2:56
7/26/2019 10:19
7/27/2019 0:47

7/22/2019 18:25

7/22/2019 13:32
7/27/2019 2:07
7/27/2019 17:57
7/28/2019 19:08
7/25/2019 21:21
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L3
L5
L1
L3

L1

L1
L1
L2
L6
L1

19-207-0153
19-207-0433
19-208-0381
19-209-0316
19-203-0231
19-203-0313
19-204-0517
19-208-0242
19-208-0251
19-208-0255

19-203-0077
19-206-0031
19-207-0018
19-207-0042
19-207-0151
19-208-0011

19-203-0365

19-203-0248
19-208-0030
19-208-0282
19-209-0298
19-206-0477

w w w w

26m 50s
10m 1s
38m 55s
5m 14s

INFORMATION ONLY

BTINFO
BTINFO
BTINFO
BTINFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO

PATROL CHECKS

PATCK
PATCK
PATCK
PATCK
PATCK
PATCK

SPECIAL ASSIGNMENT

SA

SUSPICIOUS
CIRCUMSTANCES

SUSCIR
SUSCIR
SUSCIR
SUSCIR
UNKCIR

MAGDALENA RD @ DAWSON DR
WESTWIND WY @ LA PALOMA RD
WESTWIND WY @ LA PALOMA RD
WESTWIND WY @ LA PALOMA RD
KATE DR @ TERESA WY
KATE DR @ TERESA WY
1-280 @ PAGE MILL RD
ROBLEDA RD @ ATHERTON CT
I-280 @ EL MONTE RD
RAVENSBURY AV @ ENCINAL CT

BUENA VISTA DR @ PAGE MILL RD
PURISSIMA RD @ CONCEPCION RD
PAGE MILL RD @ ARASTRADERO RD
LAURA CT @ KATE DR
FREMONT RD @ CONCEPCION RD
PAGE MILL RD @ ARASTRADERO RD

FREMONT RD @ CONCEPCION RD

LAUREL LN @ CONCEPCION RD

CORTE MADERA LN @ CONCEPCION RD

MAGDALENA AV @ DAWNRIDGE DR
MORA DR @ MORAQUITA DR
OLD ALTOS RD @ BURKE RD

INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN

COMPLETE
COMPLETE
CITATION ISSUED
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
CITATION ISSUED

COMPLETE

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192070153
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192070433
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192080381
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192090316
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192030231
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192030313
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192040517
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192080242
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192080251
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192080255
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192030077
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192060031
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192070018
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192070042
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192070151
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192080011
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192030365
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192030248
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192080030
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192080282
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192090298
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192060477

WELFARE CHECKS

7/22/2019 20:29 L1 19-203-0411 2 11m41s WELCK FREMONT RD @ LENNOX WY COMPLETE
7/23/2019 11:12 L3 19-204-0203 3 7m 52s WELCK PASEO DEL ROBLE @ ROBLE BLANCO COMPLETE
7/27/2019 21:37 L3 19-208-0387 3 18m 36s WELCK MIR MIROU DR @ PASEO DEL ROBLE COMPLETE

Note: The target response time for priority level 1 calls is 9 minutes, for priority level 2 calls it is 14 minutes, and for priority level 3 calls it is 25 minutes.
Response times are only available for some calls for service and not for self-initiated activity.



https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192030411
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192040203
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192080387

